Erasmus+ Fact Sheet

Full legal name of institution

Daugavpils Universitate

Full legal name of instituition in English

Daugavpils University

Erasmus ID code LV DAUGAVPO1
OID number E10208567
Web site https://du.lv/

Postal address

Vienibas street 13, Daugavpils
LV-5401, Latvia

Phone

+37165422922

E-mail

du@du.lv

Head of the institution

Prof. Arvids BarSevskis

Rector

EU Erasmus+ programme coordinator

(outgoing mobility)

Inese Hodanova
inese.hodanova@du.lv, erasmus@du.lv
Phone: +371 65421606

EU Erasmus+ programme coordinator

(incoming mobility)

Karolina Hrapane
karolina.hrapane@du.lv,erasmus@du.lv
Phone: +37165421606

non-EU countries Erasmus+ programme
coordinator

(incoming mobility)

Jelena Grodna

jelena.grodna@du.lv

Phone: +37165421606

Karolina Hrapane
karolina.hrapane@du.lv,erasmus@du.lv
Phone: +37165421606

Department

Department of Science

Academic information



https://du.lv/
mailto:du@du.lv
mailto:inese.hodanova@du.lv
mailto:erasmus@du.lv
mailto:karolina.hrapane@du.lv
mailto:erasmus@du.lv
mailto:jelena.grodna@du.lv
mailto:karolina.hrapane@du.lv
mailto:erasmus@du.lv

Academic calendar

Autumn semester: 02/09/2024 -
14/01/2025

Spring semester: 27/01/2025 —
13/06/2025

Application deadlines

Autumn semester: 15th June

Spring semester: 15th December

Application form for incoming students

Application form must be filled here:

https://exchange.du.lv/

Information and application ducuments

https://du.lv/en/erasmus/erasmus-

studies/

Faculties

Faculty of Natural Sciences and

Healthcare

Dean: Natalija Degtjarjova
Parades Street 1 - 222 auditory
E-mail: dvaf@du.lv,

natalija.deqgtjarjova@du.lv

Faculty of Humanities and Social

Sciences

Acting Dean: Marite Kravale-Paulina
Parades Street 1 — 204, 205 auditories

E-mail: hszf@du.lv,

marite.kravale@du.lv



https://exchange.du.lv/
https://du.lv/en/erasmus/erasmus-studies/
https://du.lv/en/erasmus/erasmus-studies/
mailto:dvaf@du.lv
mailto:natalija.degtjarjova@du.lv
mailto:hszf@du.lv
mailto:marite.kravale@du.lv

